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truffle pizza
Truffle peeling, truffle oil with arugula on
mozzarella and pizza sauce

Popcorn Chicken

Aglio Olio W/ tiger Prawns
Classic spaghetti with olive oil, garlic, chili
padi and prawns

Aglio Olio W/
tiger Prawns

mentaiko pasta w/ tiger prawns
Pasta tossed in mentaiko sauce with
large tiger prawns

soft shell crab pasta
Tomato sauce pasta with deep fried soft
shell crab

vongole pasta
Clam pasta tossed in white wine sauce

caesar salad w/ chicken thigh
Chicken thigh, romaine lettuce, croutons and grated
parmesan cheese with  caesar dressing. CHICKEN
BREAST CAN BE REMOVED FOR VEGETARIAN OPTION

shoestring fries
Thin and crispy shoestring fries

Shoestring fries w/ hot n spicy
seasoning

truffle fries

cheese fries
Shoestring fries topped with
cheese and mayo

sweet potato fries
Thick-cut sweet potato fries

vegetarian option chef's recommendationspicy

buffalo wings
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carbonara pasta
Creamy carbonara spaghetti with bacon

tomato sauce pasta
Spaghetti in tomato sauce
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buffalo wings
Fried chicken wings with
homemade hot buffalo sauce S(3
wings), L(6 wings)

spicy crab stick
Deep fried spicy crab stick with curry
leaves tossed in homemade seasoning

peanuts
Salted roasted peanuts

edamane
Japanese  Soybeans
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hot & spicy shaker fries

Shoestring fries with truffle oil
and grated parmesan cheese 

bites Pizzas
Pepperoni Pizza
Beef pepperoni topped onto mozzarella
and pizza sauce

beef cubes w/ fries and salad mix
Pan fried sirloin beef cubes served with house
sauce, shoestring fries and salad mix
bbq half pork ribs w/ corn cob and
salad mix

pic beef burger w/ fries & salad mix

pic beef burger

pic bbq beef burger w/ fries & salad mix

Pork back ribs lathered in homemade barbeque
sauce, salad mix and corn cob

Beef hamburger with homemade sauce, tomatoes
and lettuce served with fries and salad mix
Top-up $2 for bacon

Beef hamburger with homemade bbq sauce, bacon,
onions, cucumbers with fries and salad mix

hawaiian Pizza
Fresh pineapple and ham on mozzarella
and pizza sauce
prosciutto & rocket pizza
Parma ham, arugula, green bell peppers
and onions with sundried tomatoes

bbq smoked duck & chicken pizza
Smoked duck, chicken thigh, green bell
peppers and onions with homemade BBQ
sauce

bbq smoked duck &
chicken pizza

spam fries
Deep fried luncheonmeat

mentaiko fries
Shoestring fries topped with
aburi mentaiko sauce

all prices excludes gst & svc charge

last order

min waiting time 20 mins

mon-thurs & sun fri & sat10.30pm 11pm

magherita pizza
Arugula on mozzarella and pizza sauce

25

25.5

20

16

21

20

23

23

23

6

7

9

8

7

7

8

11.5

13.5

17.5

15.5

13.5

13.5

15.5

21

13.5

26

23

25

25

26

10 inch

small | large

small | large

F
ri
es

shishamo
Deep fried Willow Leaf fish S(4),L(8)

pan fried garlic butter
tiger prawns
Large tiger prawns in garlic and butter
S(4),L(8)

Desserts

fried chicken wings
Fried chicken wings S(3 wings), L(6
wings)

popcorn chicken
Breaded chicken bits
yakitori
Japanese chicken skewers

onion rings
Deep fried onion rings

calamari rings
Breaded savoury squid rings
crunchy spiced squid

crunchy spiced squid

Deep fried spiced squid head

ikan bilis
Deep fried anchovies

nacho chips
Small tortilla chips served with nacho
cheese and salsa

chocolate lava cake
Classic chocolate lava cake
with Belgian chocolate
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