

	SMALL	
Popcorn Chicken	7	13.5
NUFFALO WINGS	7	13.5
CRUNCHY SPICED SQUID	7	13.5
PIC BEEF BURGER	2	25
		21
BBQ SMOKED DUCK & CHICKEN PIZZA	2	23
	BUFFALO WINGS CRUNCHY SPICED SQUID	BUFFALO WINGS7CRUNCHY SPICED SQUID7PIC BEEF BURGER2AGLIO OLIO W/ TIGER PRAWNS2

5

13.5

26

23

25

26

25.5

25

21

14

21

.

CAESAR SALAD W/ CHICKEN THIGH Chicken thigh, romaine lettuce, croutons and grated parmesan cheese with caesar dressing. CHICKEN BREAST CAN BE REMOVED FOR VEGETARIAN OPTION

BEEF CUBES W/ FRIES AND SALAD MIX Pan fried sirloin beef cubes served with house sauce, shoestring fries and salad mix

BBQ HALF PORK RIBS W/ CORN COB AND SALAD MIX Pork back ribs lathered in homemade barbeque sauce, salad mix and corn cob

PIC BEEF BURGER W/ FRIES & SALAD MIX Beef hamburger with homemade sauce, tomatoes and lettuce served with fries and salad mix Top-up \$2 for bacon

PIC BBO FEEDING SALAD MIX Beef har to be the second salad mix



SOFT SHELL CRAB PASTA 🤹 Tomato sauce pasta with deep fried soft shell crab

MENTAIKO PASTA W/ TIGER PRAWNS Pasta tossed in mentaiko sauce with large tiger prawns

AGLIO OLIO W/ TIGER PRAWNS SCALE Classic spaghetti with olive oil, garlic, chili padi and prawns

TOMATO SAUCE PASTA Spaghetti in tomato sauce

CARBONARA PASTA Creamy carbonara spaghetti with bacon

VONGOLE PASTA Clam pasta tossed in white wine sauce

	RITES		
	BUFFALO WINGS Fried chicken wings with	SMALL 7	LARGE 13.5
	homemade hot buffalo sauce S(3 wings), L(6 wings) FRIED CHICKEN WINGS Fried chicken wings S(3 wings), L(6 wings)	7	13.5
3	POPCORN CHICKEN	7	13.5
	Breaded chicken bits YAKITORI Japanese chicken skewers	6.5	12
	ONION RINGS Deep fried onion rings	6	11.5
	CALAMARI RINGS	7	13.5
e la	Breaded savoury squid rings CRUNCHY SPICED SQUID	7	13.5
	Deep fried spiced squid head SHISHAMO Deep fried Willow Leaf fish S(4),L(8)	7	13.5
	PAN FRIED GARLIC BUTTER TIGER PRAWNS Large tiger prawns in garlic and butte S(4),L(8)	12	23.5
	SPICY CRAB STICK Deep fried spicy crab stick with curry leaves tossed in homemade seasoning	7	13.5
	IKAN BILIS Deep fried anchovies		5
	NACHO CHIPS Small tortilla chips served with nacho cheese and salsa		7
	PEANUTS Salted roasted peanuts		4
	EDAMANE Japanese Soybeans		5
	Classic	ATE LAV	lava cake 🚽



PIZZASC 10 Inch)	
EPPERONI PIZZA eef pepperoni topped onto mozzarella nd pizza sauce	20	,
IAGHERITA PIZZA rugula on mozzarella and pizza sauce	16	
RUFFLE PIZZA ruffle peeling, truffle oil with arugula on nozzarella and pizza sauce	21	/
IAWAIIAN PIZZA resh pineapple and ham on mozzarella nd pizza sauce	20	y
ROSCIUTTO & ROCKET PIZZA arma ham, arugula, green bell peppers nd onions with sundried tomatoes	23	Ł
BQ SMOKED DUCK & CHICKEN PIZZA moked duck, chicken thigh, green bell eppers and onions with homemade BBQ auce	23	

		SMALL	LARGE
	HOT & SPICY SHAKER FRIES Shoestring fries w/ hot n spicy seasoning	7	13.5
	SHOESTRING FRIES Thin and crispy shoestring fries	6	11.5
	TRUFFLE FRIES Shoestring fries with truffle oil and grated parmesan cheese	9	17.5
	CHEESE FRIES Shoestring fries topped with cheese and mayo	8	15.5
	SPAM FRIES Deep fried luncheonmeat	7	13.5
	SWEET POTATO FRIES Thick-cut sweet potato fries	7	13.5
3	MENTAIKO FRIES Shoestring fries topped with aburi mentaiko sauce	8	15.5

. () MIN WAITING TIME 20 MINS

SPICY 🖉 VEGETARIAN OPTION 🤹 CHEF'S RECOMMENDATION LAST ORDER MON-THURS & SUN 10.30PM FRI & SAT 11PM ALL PRICES EXCLUDES GST & SVC CHARGE